
Resultat 50-manna, 16/10-2009

Sorterat efter startnummer

Startnr Rank Namn Tid (snitt) Tid 1 Tid 2 Tid 3

1 3 Jacob Thulin 23,52 23,57 23,46

2 1 Johan Johansson 22,60 22,57 22,63

3 2 Sebastian Holmberg 22,94 22,94 22,94

4 7 Jan Karlsson 24,21 24,14 24,25 24,24

5 6 Jacob Molin 24,09 24,26 24,00 24,00

6 4 Linus Magnusson 23,64 23,50 23,70 23,73

7 17 Marcus Pellfolk 25,86 25,88 25,87 25,83

8 10 Mårten Fredholm 25,02 25,36 24,78 24,91

9 23 Filip Falkenborn 26,17 25,84 26,38 26,28

10 16 Joakim Lidman 25,72 25,76 25,60 25,81

11 5 Simon Pellfolk 24,00 23,93 24,31 23,76

12 14 Dan Anderberg 25,63 25,67 25,47 25,74

13 11 Jonas Lögdberg 25,03 25,14 25,04 24,92

14 15 Anton Sandäng 25,64 25,50 25,79 25,64

15 25 Per Gustafsson 26,18 26,06 26,31 26,16

16 40 David Mårlé 27,82 28,11 27,43 27,92

17 44 Thomas Bäckman 28,05 27,94 28,24 27,98

18 48 Jean-Pierre Saracco 29,65 29,62 29,54 29,79

19 39 Daniel Carlson 27,74 27,68 27,80 27,73

20 28 Andreas Fredholm 26,58 26,70 26,51 26,53

21 12 Hasse Rosmark 25,42 25,56 25,31 25,39

22 42 Jonathan Granado 28,00 27,81 28,18 28,00

23 29 Niklas Ankartross 26,64 26,72 26,50 26,70

24 27 Fredrik Carlsson 26,39 26,34 26,42 26,40

25 37 Markus Lind 27,51 27,59 27,44 27,50

26 30 Håkan Persson 26,64 26,69 26,42 26,82

27 50 Per-Ola Skoglund 30,03 30,18 30,01 29,90

28 13 Ludvig Strand 25,51 25,30 25,71 25,51

29 46 Per Strand 28,34 28,42 28,28 28,31

30 8 Eje Eklöf 24,37 24,36 24,28 24,46

31 9 Henrik Eklöf 24,87 24,80 25,02 24,79

32 19 Magnus Gustavsson 25,95 26,02 25,85 25,99

33 26 Michelle Coleman 26,35 26,40 26,24 26,41

34 22 Robert Jensen 26,16 26,00 26,44 26,04

35 36 Bengt Olsson 27,44 27,69 27,32 27,31

36 41 Pontus Mjöberg 27,90 27,77 27,95 27,99

37 45 Christine Uhrlander Lindbom 28,17 28,09 28,23 28,20

38 43 Babbi Hosseini 28,03 28,04 28,06 28,00

39 32 Niklas Inde 27,13 27,11 27,16 27,11

40 47 Thomas Strand 28,56 28,58 28,40 28,69

41 18 Caspar Hanes 25,90 25,88 25,95 25,88

42 20 Joel Strand 26,10 26,12 26,15 26,03

43 31 Anders Eklöf 26,67 26,90 26,42 26,69

44 34 Henrik Bokell 27,24 27,21 27,15 27,36

45 21 Fredrik Atmer 26,13 26,03 26,27 26,08

46 38 Håkan Norebrink 27,59 27,64 27,54 27,60

47 24 Lovisa Ericsson 26,17 26,18 26,15 26,17

48 49 Calle Westerberg 30,01 30,03 29,97 30,04

49 33 Oscar Nilsson 27,15 27,15 27,14 27,15

50 35 Clas Roeck-Hansen 27,37 27,15 27,56 27,41

Totalt: 21:32:78



Sorterat efter tid

Rank Startnr Namn Tid

1 2 Johan Johansson 22,60

2 3 Sebastian Holmberg 22,94

3 1 Jacob Thulin 23,52

4 6 Linus Magnusson 23,64

5 11 Simon Pellfolk 24,00

6 5 Jacob Molin 24,09

7 4 Jan Karlsson 24,21

8 30 Eje Eklöf 24,37

9 31 Henrik Eklöf 24,87

10 8 Mårten Fredholm 25,02

11 13 Jonas Lögdberg 25,03

12 21 Hasse Rosmark 25,42

13 28 Ludvig Strand 25,51

14 12 Dan Anderberg 25,63

15 14 Anton Sandäng 25,64

16 10 Joakim Lidman 25,72

17 7 Marcus Pellfolk 25,86

18 41 Caspar Hanes 25,90

19 32 Magnus Gustavsson 25,95

20 42 Joel Strand 26,10

21 45 Fredrik Atmer 26,13

22 34 Robert Jensen 26,16

23 9 Filip Falkenborn 26,17

24 47 Lovisa Ericsson 26,17

25 15 Per Gustafsson 26,18

26 33 Michelle Coleman 26,35

27 24 Fredrik Carlsson 26,39

28 20 Andreas Fredholm 26,58

29 23 Niklas Ankartross 26,64

30 26 Håkan Persson 26,64

31 43 Anders Eklöf 26,67

32 39 Niklas Inde 27,13

33 49 Oscar Nilsson 27,15

34 44 Henrik Bokell 27,24

35 50 Clas Roeck-Hansen 27,37

36 35 Bengt Olsson 27,44

37 25 Markus Lind 27,51

38 46 Håkan Norebrink 27,59

39 19 Daniel Carlson 27,74

40 16 David Mårlé 27,82

41 36 Pontus Mjöberg 27,90

42 22 Jonathan Granado 28,00

43 38 Babbi Hosseini 28,03

44 17 Thomas Bäckman 28,05

45 37 Christine Uhrlander Lindbom 28,17

46 29 Per Strand 28,34

47 40 Thomas Strand 28,56

48 18 Jean-Pierre Saracco 29,65

49 48 Calle Westerberg 30,01

50 27 Per-Ola Skoglund 30,03

21:32:78


